

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP (C) No. 2384/2025

Anita @ Baby and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. A.K. Shan, Advocate

V/s

**Financial Commissioner
(Revenue) Jammu and others**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

01.09.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks an adjournment on account of attending the cremation ceremony of his relative.

Adjourned.

List on 09.09.2025.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

01.09.2025

Shafqat